
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
  
 

 
 

 

3rd TRANSFAM Workshop 

22 September 
2015 

Norwegian Social Research NOVA  
Stensberggt. 26, Oslo 

 (Room: AFI Broen, 4th floor) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9.00 - 9.15 – Welcome 
 
9.15 - 10.30 – Part 1: TRANSFAM online survey 

 Presentation of WP4 Survey and the findings, Lihong Huang and Ewa Krzaklewska 

 Discussion 
 

10.30 - 11.00 – Coffee break 
 
11.00 - 12.30 – Part 2: TRANSFAM book editorial session  

 Chapter proposals and editorial decisions 

 Collaborations between WPs 

 WP6 findings from analyses of WP2 and WP3 data, Katarzyna Gmaj 
 

12.30 - 14.00 – Lunch at Litteraturhuset, Wergelandsveien 29, 0167 Oslo 
 
14.00 - 15.30 – Part 3: TRANSFAM management:  

 Project leader (JU) reports general progress, forthcoming tasks and budget of 
TRANSFAM,  

 Each WP leader reports progress which should include: 1) current stage of the research, 
2) main findings and completed and upcoming disseminations, and 3) problems and 
challenges 

 Discussion on utilization of TRANSFAM data (both qualitative and quantitative) 
 

15.30 - 16.00 – Coffee break 
 
16.00 - 18.00 – Sightseeing (a walk tour to the nearby attractions)   
 
18.00 - 20:30 – Dinner at the Ekeberg Restaurant, Kongsveien 15, 0193 Oslo 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Participant list:  
 

 

Agderforskning 

Eugene Guribye, eugene.guribye@agderforskning.no 
Barbara Zyzak, barbara.zyzak@agderforskning.no 
Randi Wærdahl, Randi.Wardahl@hioa.no 
 
Centre for International Relations 
Katarzyna Gmaj, gmaj@csm.org.pl 
Krystyna Iglicka, iglicka@csm.org.pl 
Antoni Wierzejski, wierzejski@csm.org.pl 
 
HIOA 
Justyna Mroczkowska, justyna.mroczkowska@googlemail.com 
 
Jagiellonian University  
Paula Pustulka, paulapustulka@gmail.com  
Magdalena Ślusarczyk, magdalena.slusarczyk@uj.edu.pl 
Stella Strzemecka, stella.strzemecka@uj.edu.pl 
Ewa Krzaklewska, ekrzaklewska@gmail.com 
Justyna Struzik, justyna.struzik@gmail.com      
 
NOVA  
Lihong Huang, Lihong.Huang@nova.hioa.no 
Monika Kochowicz, Monica.Kochowicz@nova.hioa.no 
Monika Stąpor, stapor.monika@gmail.com 
 
 
 


